



10235

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	64	886927	STEERING NOZZLE	1		
2	10	887282	SCREW, (M10 x Coarse @ 40)	2		
3	12	887281	WASHER, (M10)	6		
4	23	886931	STEERING PIVOT BUSH	2		
5	23	887276	FLANGED BUSH	3		
6	64	887275	TILLER PIN, Upper Pivot	1		
10	10	799530 2	SCREW KIT, (.375-16 x .250) Drair	2		
11	10	887216	BOLT, (M10 x 30)	1		
12	25	887201	O-RING, Shaft Sleeve Bolt	1		4
13	12	887217	WASHER, (M14)	1		
14	30	886877	BEARING	2		4
15	23	886830	SHAFT SLEEVE	1		4
20	16	887250	STUD, (M10)	6		
21	12	896379	WASHER, (M10)	6		
22	11	887223	NYLOC NUT, (M10)	6		
23		886883	DISCHARGE NOZZLE	1		
24		886880	LINER PLASTIC	1		5
25		886881	LINER STAINLESS STEEL	1		5
26	26	886875	LIP SEALS	2		4
27	53	886878	CIRCLIP	1		4
28	47	887494	IMPELLER, Steel	1		
29	28	887249	KEY	1		
30	10	887224	SCREW, (M10 x 70)	2		
31	12	887281	WASHER, (M10)	2		
32	12	887257	WASHER, (M12)	4		
33		886853	TRIM PLATE	1		
135	25	886876	O-RING, Lip Seal Spring	1		4
136	12	19183 2	WASHER	2		
138	17	886929	PIN, Lower Pivot	1		